

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 21-3497 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 12/9/2021 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 1/11/2022

 Enactment date:
 1/11/2022

 Enactment #:
 2022-15

Title: A Resolution of the City Commission supporting the concept of Youth Zones and directing the City

Manager to take appropriate action to implement the concept.

(Sponsored by Commissioner Fors, Jr.)

Sponsors: Commissioner Fors, Jr.

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2022-15, 2. Youth Zones Cover Memo, 3. Resolution re Youth Zones, 4. Youth

Zones Memo, 5. Added 1.10.22 - Youth Zones - Commission 1-11-22.pdf, 6. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg Jan 11 2022 - Agenda Item G-8 - Resolution supporting the concept of Youth Zones and

directing the CM to take appropriate action

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/11/2022	1	City Commission	adopted by Resolution Number	Pass